Prices Correct as at 7/8/24 — Availability and
Prices may vary
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Long-standing favourite of the nation

HADDOCK
SCAMPI

HARLEES HOMEMADE FISHCAKE

CHIPS

Small 725  REGULAR CHIPS 3.70
Regular8.75  cpippury 3.45
Regular8.75

7.55

2.35
NEW! - KATSU CURRY LOADED 7.70
CHEESY LOADED CHIPS 5.75
CURRY SAUCE LOADED CHIPS 6.95

BACON LOADED CHIPS
MEXICAN LOADED

745

DO YOU HAVE ALLERGIES? Please make our
team aware before placing your order

SIDES

HARLEES MUSHY PEAS
HARLEES HOMEMADE TARTARE SAUCE
CURRY SAUCE

FRICKLE

PICKLED EGG

PICKLED ONION

PICKLED GHERKIN

SARSON’S VINEGAR BOTTLE
STOKES TOMATO SAUCE BOTTLE
SAUCE Tomato or Mayo

PEA FRITTER

PINEAPPLE FRITTER

GARDEN FRITTER

MOZZARELLA STICKS

1.60
0.70
1.60
1.55
1.10
0.65
1.00
2.15
3.60
0.60
1.60
1.60
2.95
3.25
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BURGERS

BEEF BURGER

A classic succulent beef patty, served in
a sesame seed bun with lettuce, fresh
onions and Harlees burger sauce.

Y4lb 4.60
12lb 7.30

CHEESE BURGER
The classic beef burger with a slice of
cheese and Harlees burger sauce.

Yalb 4.95
12lb 7.80

*\, GARDEN BURGER
’\:f A patty created from chopped Small 4.55
jg.\'& vegetables. Served in a sesame seed Large 6.40
:f% ) bun with lettuce and mayonnaise.
¥ BURGER EXTRAS
CHEESE SLICE 0.45
BACON 1.25

CHICKEN BURGER
Prime chicken breast fillet, deep fried and

served in a sesame seed bun with lettuce
and mayonnaise.

CHICKEN CHUNKS

King-sized chunks made from whole, corn-
fed chicken breast

DRINKS

PEPSI MAX

TANGO ORANGE

TUP FREE

ORIGINAL PEPSI

STILL MINERAL WATER (500ml)

FRUIT SHOOTS - Orange or Blackcurrant

OO

X6
X8

5.45

5.70
730

1.60
1.60
1.60
1.65
1.10
1.10

SAUSAGES

PLAIN JUMBO
BATTERED JUMBO

KIDS MEALS

ALL OUR KIDS MEALS ARE SERVED WITH CHIPS
AND AFRUIT SHOOT

FISHCAKE
PLAIN SAUSAGE

BATTERED SAUSAGE
GARDEN FRMTER 1 -
CHICKEN CHUNKS (X4)

COoD

3.05
3.05

4.95
4.95

4.95

5.95

6.55

6.80
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GREEN MENU TN

QUORN NUGGETS & CHIPS GARDEN FRITTER & CHIPS

6 Quom nuggets & regular portion of chips 8.05 Garden fritter & regular chips 6.65
CURRY LOADED CHIPS

,:arjfél.lar portion of chips covered in melted cheese and curry 6.95 gaArdReEEﬂgeBrEEgEF:eg Ii:rl::lllll;f 8.95
CHEESE LOADED CHIPS LARGE GARDEN BURGER & CHIPS

A regular portion of chips covered in melted cheese. 5.75 Large garden burger meal & regular chips 10.10
PEA FRITTER & CHIPS

Pea fritter & regular chips 5.30

Weare very proud of our Green Menu.
Our Green Menu products are cooked in anenvironmentwhere they may come into contact with meat prod ucts. Forthis reason we cannot 100% guarantee that they are free from cross contamination with meat products.
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